SPO'NO

Ergebnis zur Europawahl 26. Mai 2019
Gemeinde HAUTZENDORF

Im Vergleich Europawahl 2009

2019 2014 +- +-in %
Wahlberechtigte 459 462 -3 -0,65 %
Abgegebene Stimmen 303 237 66 21,78 %
Wahlbeteiligung 66,01 % 51,30 % 14,71 %
Ungiiltige Stimmen 8 17 -9 -112,50 %
Giiltige Stimmen 295 220 75 25,42 %
ovp 123 63 60
in % 41,69 % 28,64 % 13,06 %
SPO 84 66 18
in % 28,47 % 30,00 % -1,53 %
FPO 51 48 3
in % 17,29 % 21,82 % -4,53 %
GRUNE 23 21 2
in % 7,80 % 9,55 % 1,75 %
NEOS 14 10 4
in % 4,75 % 4,75 %
KPO 0 0 0
in % 0,00 % 0,00 %
EUROPA 0 0 0
in % 0,00 % 0,00 %

BzO; REKOS; ANDERS; EUSTOP
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Ergebnis zur Europawahl 25. Mai 2014
Gemeinde XYZ

Im Vergleich Europawahl 2009

2014 2009 +/- +/-in %

Wahlberechtigte

Abgegebene Stimmen

Wahlbeteiligung

Ungiiltige Stimmen

Giiltige Stimmen

ovp

NEOS

in %

REKOS

in %

ANDERS

in %

EUSTOP

in %




OvP

SPO

FPO

GRUNE
#REF!

NEOS

KPO

EUROPA

BZO; REKOS

2014
41,69 %
28,47 %
17,29 %
7,80 %

#REF!
4,75 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %

2009
28,64 %
30,00 %
21,82 %
9,55 %

#REF!
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %



Ergebnis Europawahl 2014
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